Speedo Fast Water Meet 2017

Amsterdam, 8- - 9-7-2017
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DE DOLFIJN - AMSTERDAM

Programmanr. 203

Heren, 200m rugslag

Senioren Open

8-7-2017 - 12:26 Startlijst
Nederlands Record Senioren 1:53.08 Nick Driebergen Amsterdam 3-12-2010
Nederlands Record Jeugd 1:58.81 Klaas Erik Zwering Den Bosch 18-12-1998
Nederlands Record Junioren 2:01.58 Jelle Betten Amsterdam 19-12-2015
Nederlands Record 18 jaar 1:57.16 Sander Ganzevles Valencia (ESP) 14-12-2000
Nederlands Record 17 jaar 1:58.81 Klaas Erik Zwering Den Bosch 18-12-1998
Nederlands Record 16 jaar 1:59.80 Jari Groenhart Hoofddorp 5-11-2016
Nederlands Record 15 jaar 2:01.58 Jelle Betten Amsterdam 19-12-2015
Nederlands Record 14 jaar 2:07.55 Jelle Betten Den Haag 20-12-2014
Nederlands Record 13 jaar 2:10.41 Alwin Roest Amersfoort 17-12-1994
naam vereniging inschrijftijd startnr.

Serie 1 van 6

1 Youri Weerts DWT 3:35.06 199905027

2 Aidan Wallace De Dolfijn 3:07.61 200401161

3 Lucas Douwma DWT 3:03.57 200401337

4 Quinn Heederik Deltasteur 2:57.68 200400093

5 Filipe Goncalves Kon AZ 1870 3:01.59 200201539

6 Kelvin Douwma DWT 3:03.61 200400547

7 Hachem Hussein DWT 3:23.24 200203245

8 Sasha Weerts DWT 3:50.03 200204839 AFG
Serie 2 van 6

1 Daniél Bots De Kikker 2:51.41 200202051

2 Olaf Jan Bosscher Orca 2:40.65 200200037

3 Emre Uysal DWT 2:38.92 200003465

4 Sijbren Beeksma TriVia 2:37.01 200400133

5 Meindert Dekkinga HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:37.70 200400377

6 Thomas Burgmeijer De Houtrib 2:39.85 200400739

7 Thijs Bosma De Dolfijn 2:42.31 200302443

8 Jur van Hunen Aquapoldro 2:56.40 200300703
Serie 3van 6

1 Finn Vos De Dolfijn 2:35.45 200200665

2 Andy Luijendijk De Houtrib 2:31.16 200104217

3 Diederik de Boer Steenwijk 1934 2:28.34 200000269

4 Jay de Vries ZZ&PC De Devel 2:25.74 200400669

5 Daan Hogerhuis Albion d'ELFT (SG) 2:27.80 200300317

6 Mac Peeks ZPC Hoogeveen 2:29.41 200400153

7 Koen Schelhaas DWT 2:32.20 200202963

8 Josse Reinders ZPC Hoogeveen 2:35.56 200201729
Serie 4 van 6

1 Remco Dijkstra HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:24.39 200100789

2 Dylan Donkersteeg DWK 2:22.18 200202217

3 Hugo Jan Bosscher Orca 2:20.57 200000185

4 Joas Groeneveld DWK 2:20.16 200102669

5 Bjorn Kokkelkoren ZPC Hoogeveen 2:20.54 200200757

6 Miguel Klooster DWT 2:21.83 200100613

7 Franklin Paassen De Dolfijn 2:22.66 200003881

8 Remi van der Schee De Houtrib 2:24.99 200100583
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Programmanr. 203, Heren, 200m rugslag

Serie 5 van 6

1
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Mart Niehoff

Ingmar Hartman

Stefan Waalkens

Dave Holweg

Tim Aaron Roy Geuzinge
Owen Peeks

Darryl Lubbinge

Viktor Koets

Serie 6 van 6

1

co~NO U~ WN

Tycho Atanasov
Justus Ykema
Jorrick Druyven
Arjan Hanse
Kevin Eltink
Richard Kuipers
Niek Heethaar
Ruben Stam

ZPC AMERSFOORT
De Kikker

De Houtrib

ZPC AMERSFOORT
TriVia

ZPC Hoogeveen
ZPC Hoogeveen
De Columbiaan

De Kikker

DWK

DAW

ZPC AMERSFOORT
DWK

TriVia

DWK

De Dolfijn

2:16.89
2:15.10
2:14.55
2:13.23
2:14.51
2:14.86
2:15.54
2:18.34

2:12.84
2:10.62
2:08.72
2:05.53
2:06.02
2:09.65
2:12.27
2:13.16

200100759
199801013
200100611
199701521
200005725
200100765
199701045
200201677

200201133
199900029
199400507
199500657
199100589
199704171
199900999
199800331
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